Product
Brochure
Tianj in Sure Instrument Co. , Ltd.
Version:ZH-SUV001-1
E-mail: overseas@suremeter.com
Website: www.suremeter.com
Factory Address: No.12 outer ring industry park zhong bei industry park
(northern area), Xiqing district,Tianjin, China

Interface Display Diagram
Nominal
Diameter
LLQ Size
Qmax
(m³/h)
Qmin
(m³/h)
Pressure
(Mpa)
Pressure
Loss
(pa)
Connection Accuracy Flow Ratio Material
DN25
LLQ-16 16 0.26 1.6 300 Flange/Thread ±1.5% 60:1
Aluminum Alloy
LLQ-25 25 0.42 1.6 300 Flange/Thread ±1.5% 60:1
DN40
LLQ-40 40 0.4 1.6 110 Flange ±1.5% 100:1
LLQ-65 65 0.65 1.6 100 Flange ±1.5% 100:1
DN50
LLQ-65 65 0.65 1.6 100 Flange ±1.5% 100:1
LLQ-110 110 0.92 1.6 145 Flange ±1.5% 120:1
DN80 LLQ-240 240 3 1.6 320 Flange ±1.5% 80:1
DN100
LLQ-240 240 3 1.6 350 Flange ±1.5% 80:1
LLQ-450 450 3.75 1.6 545 Flange ±1.5% 120:1
Note: ±1% of Accuracy can be made as customization, inquiry it please .
Shell
LCD Display
Panel